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	N O I T E
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	Saída
	Entrada
	Saída
	Entrada
	Saída
	

	21/03
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	22/03
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	23/03
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	24/03
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	25/03
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	26/03
	SÁBADO
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	27/03
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	29/03
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	30/03
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	31/03
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	01/04
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	02/04
	SÁBADO
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	03/04
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	04/04
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	05/04
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	06/04
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	07/04
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	08/04
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	09/04
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	11/04
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12/04
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13/04
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	17/04
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	18/04
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	19/04
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	20/04
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	CARGA HORÁRIA TOTAL =
	

	DATA:
	Professor Orientador:
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